2?8 October 6th, 1941.

325509
325564
3258597

325648

325650:
526844
325845

325904

325942
326607-
326710
326857
326996
327042-
327064 -
327286
327742
327743
327744
327745
327746"
327747 -
327748
327749
327750
327751 ¢
327752 -
327753 -
327754 -

327755

327756
327757
327758+
327759 -
327760
527761 -
327762
327763 -
327764 -
327765 -
327766 -
327767 -
327768 -

327769

327770 -
327771 -
327772 -
327773 -
327774 -
327775 -
327776 -
327777 -
327778 -
327779 -
327780 -
327781 -
327782 -
327783 -
327784 -
327785 -
327786 -
327787 -
327788 -
327789 -
327790 -
327791 -
327792 -
327793 -
327794 -
327795 -
327796 -
327797 -

327798
327799
327800
227801

327802 -
327803 -
327804 -
327805 -
327806 -

Fairway Market

Alex Cnx

J. C. Walker
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co.
Clark-Darliand Hdaw. Co.
St. Johns Vianney Tr. School
J. M. Williford Gro. :
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. -
Jo B. D&Vis

Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co.
Cotner Grocery

J. M. Baker

Ed Merriott

E. R. Heiliger Co.

J. C. Miller

Donald Enyart

Paul James Jaggers

E, L. Avel

Loren Ebel

Junior Edwards

Albert Gilbert

Robert Moore

Bugene Miller

Gene Raper

J. B. Wharton

Dale Fousel

Je. W. McWaters

Jimmie Bunch

Ralph Dressen

Dale Waner

Kenneth Pregler

Arvle A. Haire

Andrew Hesger

Dennis Downing

E. B. Condit"

Bobby Sanford

Billy Cody

Loyd Trout

J. Mack Oyler, Jr.
Calvin Horn

A, 1. Stewart

Jesse Hooper

Paul Spess :
Kenneth Applegat
Denny Joe Smelser
Dave H. Roper

Virgil T. Lynn

Joe Louis Spann
Victor Riffe

Eugene West

Lloyd Ayers

Kenneth Neal

Arthur Shiek

Kenneth Hieatt

~E. FP. Foreman

Tom Neilson
Charles Smalley
Bob Thomas
Wayne Lessley
Joe Merkle

A. J. Turk
Delbert Patterson
Virgil Goodin
James Csabe

J. J. Bennett
Billy Fred Bennett
Howard Williams
J. C. Bull
Charles Perry
Arnold Fraley
Billy Smith
Coole Melgs
Kenneth Miller
Cecil Sullivan
George Boevers
M. M. Polson
Raymond Ryan
Robert Price
Murl Rogers

Supplies’
Labor
Labor
Seﬁvice

Supplies

Tl
Hospitallzation
Supplies
Service
Labpr
Supplies

"
Labor

o

Repairs-

" Premium
@ 4]

"
"

Disallowed
1

25.00
Disallowed
: 1t

38 «64

4,44

" «80
Disal%owed

8.00
Dlsallowed
1t

12.00
20,00
Disallowed
224,00
12.00
6.00
.50
1.00
1.50
7.75
5.50
.50
1.00
2.00
8.00
1.00
+50
5.00
15.00
7.00
15.00
'5.00
3.00
3,00
6.00
4 .00
3.00
27.00
15.00
14.00
- 6.00
" 1.00
1.00
75
'20.00
6.00
" 5.00
© 5,00
" . 5.00
- 2,00
" 4,00
17.00
10.00
85.00
2.00
3.25
4.75
2.50
5.25
1.00
6.,00
10.00
20.00
30.00
1.25
20.00
20.00
«50
1.00
3,00
5,00
13.00
5.00
40.00
7450
1.00
20.00
750




